
Carrier Name 
Anthony Jones 
ChuckieCo, Ltd. 
dba Chuckieco GO! 
6197 Castlegate Dr W Apt 2221 
Castle Rock, CO 80108 

Shane Hartley 
CLUTCH TOWING LLC 
621 Delta Street 
Denver, CO 80221 

Michael D Slater 
Slater Moving and Hauling Corp. 
dba College Hunks Hauling Junk 
1442 E. 100th Place 
Thornton, CO 80229 

Drew Davenport 
Davenports Moving, LLC 
16010 West 5th Avenue# 4 
Golden, CO 80401 

Tom L Wells 
Ryan Wells 
dba OL RED'S TOWING 
1708 F Road 
Delta, CO 81416 

Craig Ferguson 
Saint Vrain Shuttle, LLC 
P.O. Box 769 
Lyons, CO 80540 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/11/2019 

Mail Date: 8/23/2019 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03408 

T-04886 

HHG-00505 

HHG-00500 

T-04399 

55927 

Selected Cycle: 9/11/20 I 9 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 11 , 2019 PENDING 

August 29, 2019 PENDING 
August29, 2019 

September 1, 2019 PENDING 
September 1, 2019 
September 1, 2019 

August 30, 2019 PENDING 

September 1, 2019 PENDING 
September 1, 2019 

August 31 , 2019 PENDING 

EXHIBIT 

lease# 
10176-INS 

10183-INS 

10198-INS 

10197-INS 

10175-INS 

10181-INS 

09/11/2019 10:39 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0776 
Proceeding No. 19C-0459-INS 
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State of Colorad o - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System {OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/11/2019 

Mail Date: 8/23/2019 

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
William Clark HHG-00578 Form E (Liability) September 6, 2019 PENDING 10200-INS 
Super Movers LLC Form H (Cargo) September 6, 2019 
20745 E 39th Ave 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 9/11/20 19 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE

*** Denotes $5 million insurance requi red Resolution Code: PENDING 
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