Appendix A Decision No. R19-0776 Proceeding No. 19C-0459-INS Page 1 of 2

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/11/2019 Mail Date: 8/23/2019



Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Anthony Jones ChuckieCo, Ltd. dba Chuckieco GO! E497 Castlegate Dr W Apt 2221 Castle Rock, CO 80108	LL-03408	Form E (Liability)	September 11, 2019	PENDING	10176-INS
Thane Hartley CLUTCH TOWING LLC	T-04886	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 29, 2019 August 29, 2019	PENDING	10183-INS
Michael D Slater Slater Moving and Hauling Corp. Sater Moving and Hauling Junk 1442 E. 100th Place Thornton, CO 80229	HHG-00505	Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 1, 2019 September 1, 2019 September 1, 2019	PENDING	10198-INS
Drew Davenport Davenports Moving, LLC 6010 West 5th Avenue # 4 Golden, CO 80401	HHG-00500	Form GL (General Liability)	August 30, 2019	PENDING	10197-INS
Tom L Wells Ryan Wells dba OL RED'S TOWING 1708 F Road Delta, CO 81416	T-04399	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 1, 2019 September 1, 2019	PENDING	10175-INS
Craig Ferguson Saint Vrain Shuttle, LLC P.O. Box 769 Lyons, CO 80540	55927	Form E (Liability)	August 31, 2019	PENDING	10181-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/11/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					09/11/2019 10:39 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0776 Proceeding No. 19C-0459-INS Page 2 of 2

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/11/2019 Mail Date: 8/23/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
William Clark Super Movers LLC 20745 E 39th Ave Denver, CO 80249	HHG-00578	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	September 6, 2019 PENDING September 6, 2019	10200-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 9/11/2019

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

09/11/2019 10:39

Page 2 of 2